
LOT 28
IN OR 1832/1522
PIRATES WOOD 2 UNR

CAIN RICHARD Y & DEBORAH
97090 MORGANS WAY
YULEE, FL 32097

43-3N-28-509B-0028-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4032.00

03/03/2023 NW
06/16/2023 MLU

10/23/2018 KWX 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
4

272,482
14,502

100,000
386,984
223,392
163,592

HX HB 50,000
113,592
386,984

0

279,505

1832/1522 12/28/2012 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIZARDI DANIEL A

CAIN RICHARD Y & DE

1496/1739 5/03/2007 WD Q V 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFIN LOUIS R & ANG

LIZARDI DANIEL A
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C1326815 CO ISSUED 0 06/01/2013

B1326815 NEW CONSTR 208,231 01/01/2013

E1325789 ELEC OTHER 0 01/01/2013

91316332 NEW CONSTR 0 01/01/2013

2014HX Base Yr

97090 MORGANS WAY, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,084 107.5305 127.69 266,106 2013 2013 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1708

BAS 1,708 100 1,708 209,371

FGR 480 55 264 32,362

FOP 135 30 40 4,904

FOP 240 30 72 8,826

2,563 2,084 255,462

BAS=[YR=2013]  W30 FOP=[YR=2013]  N12 W20 S12 E20 $ W29 S38
E12 FOP=[YR=2013]  S3 E27 N3 FGR=[YR=2013]  E20 N24 W20 S24 $
N2 W27 S2 $ N2 E27 N22 E20 N14 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2013 2013 3 96 3,360

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,932.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2013 2013 3 95 11,142

14,502

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000
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2014HX Base Yr

97090 MORGANS WAY, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

6500 01 614 88.0000 30.80 18,911 2013 2013 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

2 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 528

BAS 528 100 528 14,636

FOP 288 30 86 2,384

816 614 17,020

BAS=[YR=2013]  W22 FOP=[YR=2018]  W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 E22
N24 $.
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